



ADOPTED SENATE AMENDMENTS

Wednesday, January 11, 2017

SF0003SS001/ADOPTED

Page 1-line 3 Delete "to any interested party as determined" insert "as specified;".

Page 1-line 4 Delete "necessary by the committee;".

Page 2-line 2 Delete new language and insert "regardless of funding source".

Page 2-line 3 Delete. HICKS, CHAIRMAN

SF0020SW001/ADOPTED

Page 4-after line 21 Insert:

"(v) In the reasonable course of preventing or attempting to prevent immediate and serious bodily harm to any person, requiring access to a student's or prospective student's electronic communication device for the purpose of observing the contents of the student's or prospective student's digital information account.".

Page 5-line 23 Delete "or (ii)" insert ", (ii) or (v)".
WASSERBERGER

SF0030SS001/ADOPTED

Page 2-line 22 Delete "within".

Page 2-line 23 Delete "thirty (30) days". CHRISTENSEN,
CHAIRMAN

SF0033SS001/ADOPTED

Page 1-line 15 After "introduces," insert "attempts to introduce".

Page 2-line 19 Delete "or lock".



ADOPTED SENATE AMENDMENTS

Wednesday, January 11, 2017

Page 2-line 20

After "way." Insert ""Ransomware" does not include authentication required to upgrade or access purchased content.". CHRISTENSEN, CHAIRMAN